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Ghigliottina fissa 1
Framing Shutter 1
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 Framing Assembly Rotation

R
os

ss
o/

R
ed

N
er

o/
bl

ac
k

G
ia

llo
/Y

el
lo

w

73

J5
E

L 
- 

05
00

28
8

Motore/motor
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18/07/031 Modificato disposizione ventole del corpo proiettore (Fan12,Fan13,Fan11,Fan7)


